
 

BOARD OF EDUCATION 
Schedule of Board Meetings 2023-24 

 
Regular Public Board Meetings commence at 7:00 pm 

Special Public Board Meetings commence at 6:30 pm unless otherwise stated 
Additional meetings shall be at the call of the Board Chair 

  

MONTH BOARD MEETING 

2023 

September Tuesday, September 19 

October Tuesday, October 17 

November Tuesday, November 21 

2024 

January Tuesday, January 16 

February 
Tuesday, February 6 

Tuesday, February 13 (Special Public Meeting) 

March Tuesday, March 12 *revised date* 

April 

Tuesday, April 9 

Tuesday, April 16 (Special Public Meeting) 

Tuesday, April 23 

May Tuesday, May 21 *revised date* 

June Tuesday, June 18 

 
Please refer to the District website for further information: http://www.sd43.bc.ca/Board  

http://www.sd43.bc.ca/Board

